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OUR STORY:

The Swiss Hotel School is ready
to introduce its latest pop up
creation.

The third year students have
carefully crafted this restaurant
and have put together an
exciting menu filled with
intriguing dishes.

33 On Bond is a trendy
restaurant which offers a variety
of meals from around the world.

Our cuisine is truly memorable
and we use fresh ingredients to
create mouth watering and
outstanding meals.

We all have our favourite go to
meals and that is what we wish to
provide to you in a comfortable
environment, accompanied with
memorable service. So sit back,
relax and let the taste bud
adventure begin.

Moorial the cow curtesy of
Magnetic Murals - Bryan 082 846 5281

Nibble Pork Belly
Pork belly, ponzu sauce &
rocket

Chicken Wings
Crispy honey garlic glazed
chicken wings, pickled red
cabbage slaw &
ranch dressing

Cauli Wings [VEGAN

Crispy cauliflower, pickled
red cabbage slaw & a vegan
ranch dressing

Gazpacho VEG@

Spanish style fresh chilled
vegetable soup, with
tomato, peppers, cucumber,
sour cream & a crisp bread

Crystal Spring Rolls VEGAN
Thai style soft, fresh
spring vegetable rolls with
sweet & sour dipping sauce

R58.00

R58.00

R50.00

R40.00

R40.00



SOMETHING
SER

SALAD BOX:

Superfood Salad VEGAN
Salad of mixed super foods
such as, quinoa, baby
spinach, curly kale,
edamame beans, red grapes,
walnuts, cranberries,
sunflower seeds & dressed
with an orange reduction

Mushroom saIadVEG@
Selection of mushrooms
with varied textures;
rocket & fresh

garden spaghetti

SARMIE SECTION:

Vegan Sub VEGAN

Sliced avocado, fried red
onion, pickled carrots,
roasted red

peppers, rocket, raisin and
chilli salsa served with a
grapefruit, carrot, avocado
and rocket salad

)

Sriracha pineapple grill VEG
Pickled sliced pineapple,
sriracha grilled cheese with
chips

UMPTIOUS

R60.00

R65.00

R50.00

R50.00

MAINS:

Jamaican Jerk Chicken
Grilled Jamaican jerk
marinated

chicken, savoury biscuit,
fried collard greens &

gravy

Fish and Chips

Classic English style deep
fried fish fillet, chips,
mushy peas & tartar sauce

Prawns
Garlic butter prawns
served with Spanish rice

Beef Short Rib
Braised beef short rib,
pearl barley risotto &
roasted butternut

Lamb Bunny Chow
Madras spiced

lamb curry, in homemade
cottage bun with raita, a
carrot and onion sambal

Bean Bunny Chow "t
Madras spiced curried
beans & potato served in
homemade cottage bun
with raita & a carrot and
onion sambal

Ribeye

300-gram oven

roasted ribeye

steak, hasselback potatoes
served with a monkey
gland or chasseur sauce

Vegan Burger (VEGAN
Chickpea and sweet potato
patty, paprika aioli &
sweet potato fries

R85.00

R68.00

R125.00

R95.00

R90.00

R60.00

R130.00

R65.00



SIDES:

Normal Fries

Loaded Fries

Cheese sauce with
chopped chilis and/or
bacon bites

Roasted butternut
Brown sugar roasted
butternut

Onion Bhajis
Crispy onion bites with
guava chutney

Char Grilled Broccoli
Fried broccoli in reduced
white wine garlic red
onion & chilli sauce

KIDDIES:

Fish and Chips

Fried fish fillet, chips,
mushy peas & tartar
sauce

Chicken Wings

Crispy honey garlic
glazed chicken wings &
chips

Mini Vegan VEGAN
Chickpea and sweet
potato patty, paprika
aioli & sweet potato fries

S'mores

Light and airy mallow
styled pudding on a
biscuit crumb

Cookie Monster
Chocolate dipped ice
cream sandwich with fruit
compote

R15.00

R30.00

R20.00

R20.00

R20.00

R40.00

R50.00

R45.00

R45.00

R40.00

A LITTLE SUGAR
NEVER HURT
ANYONE

DESSERTS:

Rose Apple Tarts

Rose of sweet apple in
crisp puff pastry with
cinnamon ice cream and
elderberry custard.

Ice Cream Sandwich
Chocolate dipped ice
cream sandwich with fruit
compote

Malva Pudding
Amarula & orange malva
with a classic créme
anglaise

S'mores

Light and airy mallow
styled pudding on a
biscuit crumb

Coconut Iced Parfait
lced coconut parfait,
sliced pineapple,
gingerbread cake, mango
sorbet

R50.00

R40.00

R45.00

R45.00

R45.00



SOFT DRINKS:

Coke / Coke Zero 330ml R22.00
Fanta Orange 330ml R22.00
Sprite / Sprite Zero 330ml R22.00
Iron Brew 330ml R22.00
Peach Iced Tea 330ml R25.00
Appletizer & Grapetizer 330ml R26.00

Valpre still / sparkling 500ml R20.00
Mixers 200ml; tonic water,

BEERS & CIDERS: soda water, lemonade & dry

lemon R20.00
Castle Lite 340ml R25.00
Heineken 330ml R35.00 COCKTAILS:
Amstel Larger 330ml R25.00
Heineken Zero % 330ml R35.00 Purple Fizz (Vodka) R55.00
Smirnoff Storm 330ml R40.00 Melon Baby (Gin) R50.00
Savannah Dry 330ml R35.00 Spicy Kiss (Rum) R60.00
Brutal Fruit Cranberry 275ml R30.00

MONSTER SHAKES:
SPIRITS & LIQUERS:

Caramel Popshake R40.00
Smirnoff Vodka 25ml R15.00 Oreo & Nutella R45.00
Gordon's Gin 25ml R15.00 Strawberry Cheesecake R40.00
Tanqueray Gin 25ml R20.00
Bacardi White Rum 25ml R20.00
Jose Guervo Gold 25ml R25.00 HOT BEVERAGES:
Klipdrift Premium 25ml R20.00
Captain Morgan Spiced 25ml R15.00 Americano R15.00
Bells Whisky 25ml R20.00 Cappuccino R20.00
J&B Scotch Whisky 25ml  R20.00 Latte R20.00
Jagermister 25ml R20.00 Espresso R15.00
Amaretto 25ml R15.00 Hot Chocolate R20.00
Kahlua 25ml R15.00 Five Roses Tea R15.00

Lime Cordial 25ml R5.00 Rooibos Tea R10.00



A
T

SPARKLING WINE: 250ML 750ML

HILL & DALE SPARKLING BRUT R240.00

WHITE WINE:

VREDE EN LUST WHITE MISCHIEF R165.00
SPIER SAUVIGNON BLANC R55.00 R160.00
NEDERBURG CHARDONNAY R60.00 R180.00
VREDE EN LUST VIOGNIER R240.00
ROSE WNE:
]
VREDE EN LUST JESS ROSE R62.00 R150.00
RED WINE:
]
VREDE EN LUST ELLA - SYRAH BLEND R200.00
FRANSCHHOEK CELLARS SHIRAZ R190.00
FRANSCHHOEK CELLARS CABERNET SAUVIGNON R62.00 R190.00
VAN LOVEREN PINOT NOIR R58.00 R190.00



